LOU FEGERS RACING EQUIPMENT
LENGTHSTYLE APPLICATION ALUM STEEL SCREW IN DOUBLE BALL
BALL JOINT JOINT PLATE
7 1/4" STRUT MINI-STOCK, MINI-MODIFIEDS 20000 20000S
7 1/2" STRUT SOME PAVEMENT CARS 20000-1 20000-1S
7 3/4" STRUT EARLY WARRIOR, MASTERS, SWARTZ, BRC 20001 20001S 100-02-0730
8" STRUT WARRIOR, SHAW, RAYBURN 20008 20008S
8 1/4" STRUT SHAW, RAYBURN, BRC, ROCKET 20004 20004S
8 1/2" STRUT SOME WIDE CARS (W/SPACERS) 20004-1 20004-1S
8 3/4" STRUT LH SOME PAVEMENT CARS, BRC 20005 20005S
8 3/4" OFFSET STOCK STUB GM (USE 20080 MOUNT) LH 20002 20002S 20002S-9
8 3/4" OFFSET STOCK STUB GM (USE 20080 MOUNT) RH 20003 20003S
9" STRUT WARRIOR, AMERICAN MADE 20009 20009S
9 1/4" STRUT RH SOME PAVEMENT CARS, "WIDE" BULLITT 20006 20006S
9 1/2" STRUT RH & LH WIDE RAYBURN, SHAW 20007 20007S
9 1/2” OFFSET LH FEGERS 20012S 20012S-9
9 3/4" STRUT SOME PAVEMENT MODIFIEDS 20007-1 20007-1S
10" STRUT RH WIDE HOWE, GRT 20010 20010S 20010DBJ
10” STRUT WITH 1” OFFSET FOR FEGERS LATE MODEL 20010-O
10 1/2" STRUT MASTERS, AMERICAN MADE, RAYBURN 20010-1 20010-1S 20010-1DBJ
10 3/4" STRUT SPECIAL APPLICATION ROCKET 20010-2 20010-4S 20010-2DBJ
11" STRUT AMERICAN MADE 20011 20011S
11 1/4” STRUT ROCKET CHASSIS 100-01-1110 100-01-1110S 100-01-1110DBJ
STEEL CROSS SHAFT KIT
UPPER ARM MOUNT
ALUMINUM CROSS SHAFT